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Isha Agarwal
Benjamin Langman
Dominique Dang
Suraj Padmanabhan
Angus Willis

Alex Vertikov
Vikram Gonuguntla
Jonathan Park

HONORS
Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough
North Quincy
Ashland
Franklin
Westwood
Austin Prep
North Reading

1000.0
828.6
828.6
742.9
714.3
714.3
628.6
628.6
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MATH

SCHOLASTIC

Stanley Yuan
Cayden Xia

Olivia Hoover
Samuel Szymanski
Dhashadyu Papineni
Jessica Chen

Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Lexington
Hopedale

Franklin

North Quincy

742.9
457.1
428.6
400.0
371.4
371.4
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Kevin Liu

Emma Whitham
Sasha Matovu
Catherine Quinn
Jiovanni Cruz
Puja Saha

Paulo Pereira
Emma Smith
Caroline Maclnnis
Chyna Ricafort
Nathaniel Chute
Sanaaya Correa

VARSITY
Wellesley 285.7
Ashland 257.1
Milford 257.1
Silver Lake 257.1

Springfield Internat 257.1
Acton-Boxborough 228.6

Milford 228.6
Natick 228.6
Silver Lake 200.0
Natick 171.4
Shepherd Hill 171.4

Springfield Internat 171.4
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Benjamin Langman
Aditya Kansal

Isha Agarwal
Dominique Dang
Bernie Xu

Lily Jin

HONORS

Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Acton-Boxborough
North Quincy
Westwood
Wellesley

880
780
740
740
660
640
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Stanley Yuan
Cayden Xia
Catherine Jalbert
Leah Theroux

Dhashadyu Papineni

Olivia Hoover

MUSIC

SCHOLASTIC

Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley

Austin Prep
Milford

Franklin

Lexington

880
480
440
440
420
400
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Kevin Liu

Paulo Pereira
Alexander Kozlov
Emma Whitham
Sasha Matovu
Caroline Maclnnis
Emma Smith

Puja Saha

VARSITY

Wellesley

Milford
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland

Milford

Silver Lake

Natick
Acton-Boxborough

600
380
340
340
340
340
320
300
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Jacob Landau

Isha Agarwal

Suraj Padmanabhan
Benjamin Langman
Aditya Kansal

Nikos Koss

HONORS

Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Wilmington

820
660
640
600
560
560
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ECONOMICS

SCHOLASTIC

Stanley Yuan

Dhashadyu Papineni

Catherine Jalbert
Daniel Zadorozhnyy
Sandra Morataya

Acton-Boxborough
Franklin

Austin Prep
Ashland

Milford

580
420
400
380
360
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Alexander Kozlov
Paulo Pereira
Emma Smith
Caroline Maclnnis
Catherine Quinn
Kevin Liu

Emma Whitham
Robert Kennefick
Sasha Matovu
Jiovanni Cruz
Puja Saha
Nathaniel Chute
Amara Audette

VARSITY

Acton-Boxborough
Milford

Natick

Silver Lake

Silver Lake
Wellesley

Ashland

Franklin

Milford

Springfield Internat
Acton-Boxborough
Shepherd Hill
Springfield Internat

300
280
280
280
280
280
240
200
200
200
180
180
180
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Angus Willis
Benjamin Langman
Jacob Landau
Lauren Wu
Jonathan Park
Bernie Xu

Joshua Anderson
Chris DaCosta

HONORS

Franklin
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Lexington

North Reading
Westwood

Milford

North Reading

800
780
760
720
720
720
700
700
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Stanley Yuan

Dhashadyu Papineni

Olivia Hoover

Sricharan Vijayakumar

Cayden Xia

SCIENCE

SCHOLASTIC

Acton-Boxborough

Franklin
Lexington
Ashland
Wellesley

760
700
660
640
580
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Alexander Kozlov
Kevin Liu

Emma Whitham
Paulo Pereira
Jiovanni Cruz
Sasha Matovu
Caroline Maclnnis

VARSITY

Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley

Ashland

Milford

Springfield Internat
Milford

Silver Lake

580
580
520
500
500
460
420
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Isha Agarwal
Lauren Kim

Angus Willis

Olivia Werkema
Jonathan Park
Benjamin Langman
Suraj Padmanabhan
Lillian Chan

Chris DaCosta

HONORS

Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley

Franklin

Ashland

North Reading
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland

Hopedale

North Reading

880
860
780
740
740
720
720
720
720
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LITERATURE

SCHOLASTIC

Stanley Yuan
Cayden Xia

Samuel Szymanski
Christine Fruin
Jared Morris
Catherine Jalbert
Daniel Zadorozhnyy
Lily Seville

Olivia Hoover

Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Hopedale

Franklin

Hopedale

Austin Prep
Ashland

Austin Prep
Lexington

740
740
560
480
480
440
420
420
420
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Kevin Liu
Alexander Kozlov
Catherine Quinn
Cecilia Labbe
Caroline Maclnnis
Puja Saha

VARSITY

Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Silver Lake
Ashland

Silver Lake
Acton-Boxborough

560
500
500
480
420
400
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Benjamin Langman
Aditya Kansal
Jacob Landau
Olivia Werkema
Angus Willis

Isha Agarwal

HONORS
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Wellesley
Ashland
Franklin
Acton-Boxborough

980
860
860
800
760
720
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Stanley Yuan
Cayden Xia
Olivia Hoover
Christine Fruin
Cody Chanvong

ART

SCHOLASTIC
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Lexington
Franklin
Springfield Internat

940
700
540
520
480
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Kevin Liu

Paulo Pereira
Sasha Matovu
Emma Whitham
Alexander Kozlov

VARSITY
Wellesley
Milford
Milford
Ashland
Acton-Boxborough

680
600
500
440
420
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Angus Willis
Benjamin Langman
Suraj Padmanabhan
Bernie Xu

Jacob Landau

HONORS
Franklin
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Westwood
Wellesley

920
900
880
860
800
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SOCIAL SCIENCE

SCHOLASTIC

Stanley Yuan
Dhashadyu Papineni
Olivia Hoover
Cayden Xia

Michael Scoville

Acton-Boxborough
Franklin

Lexington
Wellesley
Springfield Internat

880
620
540
520
500
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Kevin Liu
Alexander Kozlov
Paulo Pereira
Emma Whitham
Sasha Matovu

VARSITY
Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Milford
Ashland
Milford

660
620
520
480
400
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Jacob Landau
Chris DaCosta
Lauren Kim
Dominique Dang
Jonathan Park
Alex Vertikov

HONORS
Wellesley
North Reading
Wellesley
North Quincy
North Reading
Westwood

932
919
911
908
908
884
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Stanley Yuan
Taylor Simpson
Samuel Szymanski
Catherine Jalbert
Cayden Xia

ESSAY

SCHOLASTIC
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Hopedale
Austin Prep
Wellesley

895
770
730
690
645
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Cecilia Labbe

Paulo Pereira
Sanaaya Correa
Kevin Liu

Nik Patino-Saeteros

VARSITY
Ashland
Milford
Springfield Internat
Wellesley
Milford

630
565
470
435
430
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Taleen Toby

Jacob Landau
Dominique Dang
Benjamin Langman
Suraj Padmanabhan
Lauren Kim

HONORS
North Reading
Wellesley
North Quincy
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Wellesley

990.0
940.0
890.0
870.0
870.0
850.0
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SPEECH

SCHOLASTIC

Dhashadyu Papineni
Cayden Xia

Hannah Antoine
Caroline Austin
Angelina Demce

Franklin
Wellesley
Silver Lake
Natick
Shepherd Hill

860.0
840.0
805.0
755.0
730.0
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Catherine Quinn
Emma Whitham
Nathaniel Chute
Jiovanni Cruz
Emma Smith
Puja Saha

VARSITY
Silver Lake 895.0
Ashland 790.0
Shepherd Hill 790.0
Springfield Internat 740.0
Natick 705.0

Acton-Boxborough 665.0
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Aditya Kansal
Taleen Toby

Tessa Scrimgeour
Nicholas Enbar-Salo

Lauren Kim

HONORS

Ashland

North Reading
Milford

North Quincy
Wellesley

955.0
950.0
925.0
910.0
895.0
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Valeria Centinaro

Emily Hagan

Hannah Antoine

Jessica Chen

Daniel Zadorozhnyy
Angelina Demce

Cayden Xia

INTERVIEW

SCHOLASTIC

Austin Prep
Hopedale
Silver Lake
North Quincy
Ashland
Shepherd Hill
Wellesley

1000.0
975.0
890.0
885.0
880.0
880.0
880.0

Sasha Matovu
Caroline Maclnnis
Catherine Quinn
Alexander Kozlov
Kevin Liu

Andy Shen

VARSITY
Milford
Silver Lake
Silver Lake
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Wellesley

975.0
910.0
910.0
865.0
775.0
755.0
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Taleen Toby
Lauren Kim
Jacob Landau
Dominique Dang
Aditya Kansal

HONORS

North Reading
Wellesley
Wellesley
North Quincy
Ashland

2788.0
2656.0
2647.0
2578.0
2535.0
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SUBJECTIVES

SCHOLASTIC
Acton-Boxborough 2435.0

Stanley Yuan
Cayden Xia
Angelina Demce
Daniel Zadorozhnyy
Emily Hagan

Wellesley
Shepherd Hill
Ashland
Hopedale

2365.0
2215.0
2175.0
2130.0
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Catherine Quinn
Nathaniel Chute
Kevin Liu
Sanaaya Correa
Sasha Matovu

VARSITY
Silver Lake 2110.0
Shepherd Hill 1775.0
Wellesley 1755.0
Springfield Internat 1585.0
Milford 1580.0
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Benjamin Langman
Isha Agarwal
Jacob Landau
Angus Willis
Aditya Kansal

HONORS

Acton-Boxborough 7842.6
Acton-Boxborough 7697.0

Wellesley 7681.3
Franklin 7319.3
Ashland 7217.9
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OVERALL

SCHOLASTIC
Acton-Boxborough 7957.9

Stanley Yuan
Cayden Xia
Dhashadyu Papineni
Catherine Jalbert
Daniel Zadorozhnyy

Wellesley
Franklin
Austin Prep
Ashland

6042.1
5356.4
4987.9
4757.9
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Kevin Liu
Alexander Kozlov
Catherine Quinn
Emma Whitham
Sasha Matovu

VARSITY

Wellesley 5400.7
Acton-Boxborough 4230.0
Silver Lake 4207.1
Ashland 4112.1
Milford 3997.1



TEAMS

Rank School Team Score Team Objs Team Subs Region Award

1 Acton-Boxborough 30941.1 21120.1 10044.0 Large 1st Large
2 Wellesley 30319.4 183314 11988.0 Large Henry J. Lukas
3 Ashland 29110.5 17951.5 11159.0 Large 1st Small
4 Franklin 23794.5 15311.5 8483.0 Large 2nd Large
5 Milford 23458.8 15822.8 7636.0 Large 3rd Large
6 Springfield International 21219.5 133514 8926.0 Large 2nd Small
7 Shepherd Hill 20681.4 10805.7 10073.0 Large 3rd Small
8 Silver Lake 20358.3 11074.3 9394.0 Large
9 Austin Prep 18195.2 11140.1 8278.0 Large

10 North Quincy 17462.9 10502.9 6960.0 Large

11 North Reading 16895.6 10308.6 7001.0 Large

12 Hopedale 16855.3 10465.6 7884.0 Large

13 Natick 15987.0 9320.0 6799.0 Large

14 Lexington 15582.3 9934.3 5648.0 Large

15 Westwood 12599.7 8545.7 4054.0 Large

16 Wilmington 8267.7 5665.7 3184.0 Large

17 Holliston 7483.2 4334.2 3321.0 Large



